
R

SUN - JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  104 SCT:  38
Henley 38.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Clemens 02.726 16064 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  107 SCT:  38
Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mast 00.0016 24065 0 0

R

SUN - JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  100 SCT:  43
Poppy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.003 08036 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  104 SCT:  38
Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Beauchemin 10.005 16039 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  36
Swagger 16.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 06.448 20054 100 0

Sequel 20.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Embrey 05.159 20051 100 0

Hope 25.89 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Savkov 04.1313 20040 95 0

Dare 55.20 19 2 1 34NQ 3 0Carson 01.9412 20043 0 0

Ghost 23.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 04.6111 20044 0 0

Lucas 28.56 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Paul 03.7510 20047 0 0

Moon 61.29 25 2 0 35NQ 0 0Jorczak 01.7514 20379 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  107 SCT:  38
Magnus 29.43 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kolb 03.6415 24056 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  107 SCT:  36
Steel 19.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 05.4219 24C059 100 0

Robin 16.96 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mulcahey 06.3118 24C060 0 0

Fig 50.86 14 0 4 34NQ 3 0Mark 12.1017 24C061 0 0

R

SUN - JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  121 SCT:  43
Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Muir 10.001 08012 0 0

Kouki 46.98 3 2 0 16NQ 0 0Murphy 02.582 08062 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  40
Margie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Constantine-Am 10.004 12014 0 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shulman 00.003 12015 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  125 SCT:  38
Nessa 19.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 06.356 16018 100 0

Stetson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.007 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  37
Ruby 34.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Merkel 03.7316 20053 100 0

Kite 28.33 0 1 02 5Q 0 0DeMascio 04.5214 20048 95 0

Tonks 32.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cifarelli 03.9622 20019 0 0
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Robbie 28.18 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Ezzo 04.5421 20021 0 0

Dobby 30.53 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Cifarelli 04.1920 20022 0 0

Keen 29.15 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.3919 20045 0 0

TiAmo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.0015 20055 0 0

Maven 30.57 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rhyshek 04.1911 20367 0 0

Chaka Khan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0018 20046 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frattalone 00.0017 20052 0 0

Ginger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frattalone 00.0013 20357 0 0

Henry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiIorio 00.0012 20361 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  128 SCT:  39
Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiIorio 00.0024 24388 0 0

R

SUN - JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44
Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Gregory 00.0067 12341 0 0

MomoHa! 39.11 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Murphy 03.6370 12063 0 0

Banner 31.52 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Conn 04.5168 12340 0 0

Duncan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.0069 12333 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  42
Pennie 45.00 3 5 2 44NQ 1 0Kandle 03.24113 16344 0 0

Loa 49.67 7 2 0 31NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.94112 16345 0 0

Lici 43.37 1 3 0 18NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.37111 16353 0 0

Squid 17.67 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Dreese 08.26110 16356 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Pistol 36.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McGavin 04.12187 20365 100 0

Yeager 32.18 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Miele 04.66181 20242 0 0

Leah 30.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 04.97188 20359 0 0

Sligo 32.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Johnston 04.67186 20366 0 0

Mojo 27.31 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Stiewing 05.49185 20369 0 0

Flirt 25.74 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Nally 05.83184 20371 0 0

Tui 38.57 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Farrance 03.89182 20377 0 0

Troo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.00183 20375 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42
Elan 28.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brook 05.32239 24379 100 0

Pierre 36.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fluck 04.08232 24023 0 0

Strike 60.48 18 4 1 79NQ 0 0Ford 02.48238 24380 0 0

Declan 45.19 3 2 1 24NQ 5 0Solakian 03.32237 24381 0 0

Jake 39.86 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Magness 03.76236 24382 0 0

Raleigh 54.75 12 3 3 66NQ 1 0McRae 02.74235 24385 0 0

Theo 26.61 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Desvigne 05.64234 24387 0 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmidt 00.00233 24389 0 0

R

SUN - JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  47
Dot 27.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.246 08135 100 19

Zoom 39.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.5714 08124 100 7

Bug 39.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Powers 03.575 08136 100 7

Kid 54.42 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Powers 02.6118 08120 0 0

Misty 58.87 11 3 0 48NQ 1 0Gregory 02.4117 08121 0 0

Tippie 32.95 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Paul 04.3115 08123 0 0

Snowee 48.51 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Russell 02.9313 08125 0 0

Penny 33.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mark 04.2312 08128 0 0

Dickson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cordero-Skidmo 10.0011 08129 0 0

Tally 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Muir 10.0010 08130 0 0

Judy Judy 48.54 1 2 1 18NQ 0 0Gilmer 02.939 08131 0 0

Sofia 51.31 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 02.778 08132 0 0

Kodi 42.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stiewing 03.317 08134 0 0

Tommie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Flagg 00.0016 08122 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44
Maksim 26.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 05.4455 12149 100 17

Olivia 26.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wnek 05.3353 12151 100 17

Shameless 27.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.1542 12166 100 16

Ritz 28.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conn 05.0560 12143 100 15

Bowen 30.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.7051 12154 100 13

Blu 30.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 04.6727 12331 100 13

Dillon 31.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 04.5663 12140 100 12

Darla 31.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCay 04.4665 12138 100 12

Victoria 32.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.3130 12178 100 11

Gidget 33.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.3045 12161 100 10

Faith 36.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 03.9443 12164 100 7

Cinnamon 36.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frevert 03.9324 12336 100 7

Reign 36.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moody 03.9248 12157 100 7

Fidget 37.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.7662 12141 100 6

Chewie 39.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conforti 03.5941 12167 100 4

Pippa 39.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.5633 12175 100 4

Bryce 49.34 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Hunter 02.8859 12144 0 0

Ditto 34.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.1558 12145 0 0

Stella 45.15 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.1556 12148 0 0

Pip 28.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Farquhar 04.9054 12150 0 0

Indiana 38.75 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Tranoy 03.6652 12153 0 0

Phebe 29.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McCartney 04.8250 12155 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barnes 10.0049 12156 0 0

Pippi 51.08 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.7847 12159 0 0

Simon 45.20 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Guidone 03.1446 12160 0 0

Jeter 28.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Logan 04.9044 12163 0 0

Cruise 25.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Prekop 05.5236 12172 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0034 12174 0 0

Winnie 38.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bare 03.7232 12176 0 0

Gromit 40.24 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Esherick 03.5329 12179 0 0

2/25/2018 Page 3 of 8 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Ty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidhauser 10.0028 12181 0 0

Patriot 42.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Burke 03.3426 12334 0 0

Sasha 39.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gurney 03.5625 12335 0 0

Goalie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cohen 10.0023 12338 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0066 12137 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.0064 12139 0 0

Tamiah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0061 12142 0 0

Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0057 12147 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0040 12168 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.0039 12169 0 0

Tweek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.0038 12170 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0037 12171 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0035 12173 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.0031 12177 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  42
Spanky 26.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 05.4881 16220 100 15

Si 27.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Visco 05.2985 16216 100 14

Kai 28.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.0983 16218 100 13

Ferris B. 29.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.0380 16221 100 12

Lila 29.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bunin 04.96101 16197 100 12

Vu 29.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.90106 16188 100 12

Shine 30.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.82107 16187 100 11

Sassy 31.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.6689 16212 100 10

Grady 31.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.6397 16202 100 10

Harley 32.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Roseman 04.5298 16201 100 9

Spell 33.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 04.38100 16198 100 8

Mica 35.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.13108 16184 100 6

Lola 39.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.6788 16213 100 2

Emma 41.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.56105 16192 100 0

Xena 47.83 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.05104 16193 0 0

Silk 51.57 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Esherick 02.83103 16194 0 0

Alibi 31.88 0 3 3 30NQ 5 0Piecara 04.58102 16196 0 0

Rip 39.94 0 5 2 35NQ 2 0Sharp 03.6699 16200 0 0

Dottie 45.12 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Wisner 03.2496 16203 0 0

Luna 42.84 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mark 03.4195 16204 0 0

Joey 36.09 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.0594 16205 0 0

Kip 30.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fronheiser 04.7893 16207 0 0

Zelly 49.17 7 3 1 41NQ 2 0Waddell 02.9791 16210 0 0

Flash 46.74 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Farquhar 03.1286 16215 0 0

Bridget 41.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Duran 03.5384 16217 0 0

Michael 31.47 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Waldron 04.6482 16219 0 0

Rune 41.12 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cramer 03.5579 16342 0 0

Delaney 32.05 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Miele 04.5678 16343 0 0

Grover 35.69 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Puro 04.0977 16347 0 0

Brick 34.79 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Fabian 04.2076 16351 0 0

Lettie 43.21 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Andrews 03.3874 16352 0 0
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Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0092 16209 0 0

Heidi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGrath 00.0090 16211 0 0

Fergalicious 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.0087 16214 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Condit 00.00109 16349 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.0075 16355 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Closson 00.00148 20263 0 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Terra 00.00124 20374 0 0

Pixel 23.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pyle 06.32141 20272 100 16

Sparks 25.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.84153 20257 100 14

Karli Renay 25.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dreese 05.77152 20258 100 14

Keelie 26.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Davis 05.77179 20223 100 14

Blitz 26.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 05.67140 20273 100 13

Bliss 26.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.63126 20368 100 13

Audrey 27.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 05.52162 20244 100 12

Legend 27.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 05.51163 20243 100 12

Savannah 27.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 05.44155 20253 100 12

Whisky 27.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farrance 05.43171 20231 100 12

Baco 28.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.19135 20279 100 11

Jackson 29.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.09170 20233 100 10

Chime 30.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.89174 20228 100 9

Jet 30.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 04.88149 20261 100 9

Bullet 31.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 04.77133 20254 100 8

Tommee 31.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.72159 20248 100 8

Grey 32.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.68137 20277 100 7

Champ 32.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 04.67164 20241 100 7

Zuri 32.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.63169 20234 100 7

Oskar 32.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.62178 20224 100 7

Lollipop 32.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 04.56156 20251 100 7

Yeats 36.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.13131 20283 100 3

Liffey 36.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.11176 20226 100 3

Latte 37.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrone 04.01128 20363 100 2

Gloria 37.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 04.00138 20276 100 2

Yogi 39.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Emmanuell 03.76177 20225 100 0

Kaylee 42.33 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Lane 03.54173 20229 0 0

Toby 25.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Savkov 05.91172 20230 0 0

Harley 37.97 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Beauchemin 03.95167 20237 0 0

Jesse Belle 24.84 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mackes 06.04166 20238 0 0

Sky 40.87 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Meunier 03.67161 20245 0 0

Riot 42.19 2 4 1 31NQ 0 0Hill 03.56160 20246 0 0

Sierra 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hardy 10.00158 20249 0 0

Elle 42.17 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Kavanagh 03.56157 20250 0 0

Tripp 25.76 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0D'Andrea 05.82151 20259 0 0

Happy 45.84 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.27150 20260 0 0

Wicca 28.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rocco 05.20147 20265 0 0

Rockit 33.80 0 2 1 15NQ 4 0Lichtenstein 04.44146 20266 0 0
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Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00145 20267 0 0

Desmo 44.02 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Brown 03.41144 20268 0 0

Mellie 49.35 9 6 0 57NQ 1 0Berkoff 03.04143 20269 0 0

Zena 26.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 05.67142 20271 0 0

Jasper 33.53 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McGavin 04.47139 20274 0 0

Skipper 48.36 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.10136 20278 0 0

Pokey 43.56 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Phillips 03.44134 20280 0 0

Phil 44.23 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Salerno 03.39132 20282 0 0

Rona 44.60 4 2 1 27NQ 1 0Schowalter 03.36130 20358 0 0

Declan 34.90 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Minnella 04.30129 20360 0 0

Rugby 30.33 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wisner 04.95127 20364 0 0

Kipper 35.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carson 04.24123 20376 0 0

Cora 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Embrey 00.00180 20222 0 0

Burt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00175 20227 0 0

Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carson 00.00168 20236 0 0

Winkle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.00165 20240 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Manis 00.00154 20255 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00125 20372 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42
Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Koster 00.00222 24298 0 0

JoJo 30.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 04.92231 24284 100 11

Jena 30.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Snyder 04.89213 24307 100 11

Austin 31.65 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.74206 24315 100 10

Alice 32.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.61218 24302 100 9

Carson 35.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 04.19208 24312 100 6

Lexi 40.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kansky 03.66216 24304 100 1

Iko 41.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.59205 24316 100 0

Rumor 42.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.54207 24313 100 0

Maren 41.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sheen 03.65230 24285 0 0

Karizma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCaffree 10.00228 24288 0 0

AJ 49.01 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Kepfer 03.06227 24290 0 0

Rhyze 48.80 6 2 1 33NQ 0 0Turner 03.07226 24291 0 0

Chaplin 40.00 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Leach 03.75225 24294 0 0

Buzz 36.16 0 3 1 20NQ 4 0Levine 04.15224 24295 0 0

Huckleberry 42.72 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Schwartz 03.51223 24296 0 0

Wile E 38.75 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Silver 03.87221 24299 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Benes 10.00220 24300 0 0

Rick 35.71 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Hooper 04.20219 24301 0 0

Heaven 46.10 4 5 3 52NQ 3 0Fitzgerald 03.25217 24303 0 0

Lobo 31.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.76215 24305 0 0

Kai 38.57 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Meisner 03.89214 24306 0 0

Chester 54.71 12 2 0 46NQ 0 0Garcia 02.74212 24308 0 0

Dare 29.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 05.14211 24309 0 0

Cricket 34.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kargaard 04.41209 24311 0 0

Doc 36.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McIlhenny 04.11204 24317 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.00229 24287 0 0
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Maybe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gomes 00.00210 24310 0 0

Scope 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stuurman 00.00203 24386 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.00243 24C319 0 0

Suede 26.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.71240 24C322 100 13

Phil 34.80 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Dreese 04.31242 24C320 0 0

Grace 27.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rubinstein 05.37241 24C321 0 0

R

SUN - JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  100 SCT:  48
Cash 39.77 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Russell 02.512 04024 0 0

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russell 10.001 04026 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  100 SCT:  45
Howie 30.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rosario 03.334 04025 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  41
Eli 28.56 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Schaffer 03.757 16030 95 0

R

SUN - JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  43
Willow 43.04 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Conti 02.905 12008 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  42
Sovee 51.25 9 2 1 33NQ 2 0Geitzenauer 02.509 16009 0 0

Secret 60.23 18 4 0 56NQ 1 0Jorczak 02.1310 16358 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 0.00 0 0 0 0EXC 0 0Bunin 00.008 16010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  44
Francine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrews 00.0023 20033 0 0

R

SUN - JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  49
Tarlton 47.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paull 02.9922 08324 100 0

R

SUN - JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  142 SCT:  52
Gracie 29.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potosky 04.873 04068 100 22

Brooke 30.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.601 04070 100 21

Mo 32.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Krivanich 04.374 04067 100 19

Winnie 39.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Paul 03.622 04069 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  49
Taffy 42.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gau 03.3319 08074 100 6

Chili 44.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.1620 08072 100 4
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Rio 51.68 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Bare 02.7521 08071 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  47
Buddy 35.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Watkins 04.0973 12080 100 11

Griffin 37.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 03.9471 12083 100 9

Rum 35.02 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Ezzo 04.1772 12081 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  45
Ziggy 25.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.86120 16090 100 19

Rhythm 28.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Embrey 05.29117 16094 100 16

Tucker 40.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sweely 03.69118 16093 100 4

Tipsy 33.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 04.44121 16089 0 0

Launch 35.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Chernack 04.26119 16091 0 0

Allie 28.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 05.24116 16095 0 0

Poppet 30.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 04.91115 16096 0 0

Izzy 31.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rhyshek 04.70114 16097 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Alberti 00.00122 16085 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  47
Spock 35.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.22195 20108 100 11

Brodie 36.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacLeod 04.15193 20111 100 10

Cooper 36.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Webster 04.15197 20104 100 10

Rush 36.32 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.13199 20102 100 10

Hera 41.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terra 03.64201 20099 100 5

Caico 34.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 04.33202 20098 0 0

Stella 50.48 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Petri 02.97200 20100 0 0

Mickey 33.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.43198 20103 0 0

Trace 50.63 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Pisch 02.96196 20105 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 10.00194 20110 0 0

B-Buster 39.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.80192 20113 0 0

Juno 48.74 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Schmoyer 03.08190 20116 0 0

Max 47.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Levine 03.16189 20117 0 0

Chance 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.00191 20115 0 0
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